Pfrehled dochazky zafi 2023 - Cerven 2024

Sopran 1
Simdnkova
Hladikova
Poldkova
Svobodova E.
Chudobova
Svobodova K.
Stérikova
Navarova
Korubinova
Kolarova N.
Rosecka
Pavlovicova

Alt1
Winklerova
Cichova
Kolarova M.
Novotna
Borecka
Duchkova
Chudackova
Kocmidova
Prajsova

Tenor 1
Sim@nek
Bulir

Jirsa
Malachov
s.Magdalena
Vesely

Bas 1
Hubacek
Horner
Bulis
Samek
Koci
Nemeskal
Donohoe
Pellar

93.00
87.00
77.00
71.50
67.00
52.00
50.00
43.00
35.79
32.00
18.00
17.00

100.00
80.00
77.00
75.00
72.00
53.00
11.00

0.00
0.00

95.00
82.50
71.50
41.67
38.14
35.62

93.00
90.74
88.24
80.00
52.00
52.00
16.28

0.00

Sopréan 2
Brychova VI.
Samkova
Drabkova
Mikova
Matéjovska
Kleemannova

Raynak-Peceny

Reyes
Varava
Eliseeva
BoldisSové

Alt2
Klouckova
Brabencova
Krizova
Benesova
Mala
Holoubkova
Kralova
Buzkova

Tenor 2
Dvorak
Hruska
Ferkl
Ce3piva
Bednar
Stransky
Holy

Bas 2
Capek
Chudoba
Kral
Vrana

76.00
75.00
64.50
64.00
58.50
58.33
42.86
27.37
21.88

7.06

0.00

86.00
80.00
74.00
50.00
43.00
37.00
33.00

0.00

92.59
81.69
75.00
62.00
54.26
49.00

0.00

100.00
98.00
78.00

0.00
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